
Name Finish
Run 2b DAQ and Trigger Project Tue 1/24/06

Run 2b TDC Project Tue 4/19/05
Specification & Development Wed 1/8/03

Front End Timing Fri 1/3/03
Simulation Thu 10/31/02

Test Board Fri 1/3/03

Design Review Wed 1/8/03

Detailed Design Tue 8/19/03
Front End Thu 2/6/03

Trigger Interface Thu 3/6/03

Compression Thu 3/27/03

Buffers Thu 4/17/03

VME Thu 5/1/03

Test Paths Thu 5/15/03

Board Layout Fri 6/27/03

Board Simulation Mon 8/11/03

Documentation Mon 8/18/03

Design Review Tue 8/19/03

Prototype - V1.0 Fri 1/9/04
Develop Test Protocols Wed 11/12/03

Board Fabrication Wed 9/10/03

Parts Procurement Wed 9/10/03

First Board Assembly Wed 9/24/03

First Prototype TDC available for testing Wed 9/24/03
Bench Tests Wed 11/19/03

Multiple Board Assy Wed 10/29/03

Bench Tests Wed 11/12/03

Documentation Thu 1/8/04

Design Review Fri 1/9/04

Design Review Milestone Fri 1/9/04
Preproduction Thu 7/22/04

TDC crate power supplies Mon 1/26/04

Production test equipment Mon 1/26/04

Layout Modification Mon 2/2/04

Board Fabrication Mon 2/23/04

Parts Procurement Mon 2/23/04

First Board Assembly Mon 3/8/04

Bench Tests Mon 5/3/04

Multiple Board Assy Mon 5/17/04

Bench Tests Tue 6/1/04

Documentation Wed 7/21/04

Design Review Thu 7/22/04
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Name Finish
Beginning of TDC Production Thu 7/22/04

Production Tue 4/19/05
TDC crate power supplies Thu 8/5/04

Bid Documentation Thu 8/12/04

Board Fabrication Fri 9/24/04

Parts Procurement Fri 11/5/04

Board Assembly Mon 1/10/05

Board Test Tue 4/19/05
First Pass Tests Tue 3/22/05

Rework Tue 4/5/05

Second Pass Tue 4/19/05

Production Board testing complete Tue 4/19/05
Run 2b TDC Ready for Installation Tue 4/19/05

Finish Run 2b Trigger DAQ project Tue 5/17/05
Schedule Contingency and Reportable Milestones Tue 1/24/06

Reportable Milestones Level 2 Fri 11/4/05
Finish Run 2b Trigger DAQ project Fri 11/4/05

Reportable Milestones - Level 1 Tue 1/24/06
Data Acquisition and Trigger Upgrades Ready for In Tue 1/24/06
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